
Effective 2016 03 19 through to 2017 03 31

Engineer 1 48,909 50,593 52,351 54,205 56,058
EG1 1,874.85 1,939.38 2,006.80 2,077.85 2,148.90

25.86 26.75 27.68 28.66 29.64

58,025 60,030 62,148
2,224.30 2,301.15 2,382.35

30.68 31.74 32.86

Engineer 2 61,940 64,097 66,328 68,636 71,038
EG2 2,374.38 2,457.03 2,542.58 2,631.03 2,723.10

32.75 33.89 35.07 36.29 37.56

73,496 76,068 78,697
2,817.35 2,915.95 3,016.73

38.86 40.22 41.61

Engineer 3 71,491 74,007 76,541 79,227 81,969
EG3 2,740.50 2,836.93 2,934.08 3,037.03 3,142.15

37.80 39.13 40.47 41.89 43.34

84,844 87,794 90,858
3,252.35 3,365.45 3,482.90

44.86 46.42 48.04

Engineer 4 79,700 82,442 85,317 88,267 91,369
EG4 3,055.15 3,160.28 3,270.48 3,383.58 3,502.48

42.14 43.59 45.11 46.67 48.31

94,528 97,837 101,242
3,623.55 3,750.43 3,880.93

49.98 51.73 53.53

Engineer 5 90,405 93,582 96,835 100,183 103,681
EG5 3,465.50 3,587.30 3,712.00 3,840.33 3,974.45

47.80 49.48 51.20 52.97 54.82

107,294 111,039 114,897
4,112.93 4,256.48 4,404.38

56.73 58.71 60.75

Schedule "A"
Salary Schedule

Manitoba Association of Government Engineers



Effective 2016 03 19 through to 2017 03 31

Environmental 48,909 50,593 52,351 54,205 56,058
Engineer 1 1,874.85 1,939.38 2,006.80 2,077.85 2,148.90
EE1 25.86 26.75 27.68 28.66 29.64

58,025 60,030 62,148
2,224.30 2,301.15 2,382.35

30.68 31.74 32.86

Environmental 71,491 74,007 76,541 79,227 81,969
Engineer 2 2,740.50 2,836.93 2,934.08 3,037.03 3,142.15
EE2 37.80 39.13 40.47 41.89 43.34

84,844 87,794 90,858
3,252.35 3,365.45 3,482.90

44.86 46.42 48.04

Environmental 79,700 82,442 85,317 88,267 91,369
Engineer 3 3,055.15 3,160.28 3,270.48 3,383.58 3,502.48
EE3 42.14 43.59 45.11 46.67 48.31

94,528 97,837 101,242
3,623.55 3,750.43 3,880.93

49.98 51.73 53.53

Environmental 90,405 93,582 96,835 100,183 103,681
Engineer 4 3,465.50 3,587.30 3,712.00 3,840.33 3,974.45
EE4 47.80 49.48 51.20 52.97 54.82

107,294 111,039 114,897
4,112.93 4,256.48 4,404.38

56.73 58.71 60.75

Manitoba Association of Government Engineers

Schedule "A"
Salary Schedule


